DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2023
April, 2025 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NVXK2VR80WXT2/D
SiC Power MOSFET Module
1200 V, 80 m�, 31 A

APM32
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
NVXK2VR80WXT2 APM32
(Pb−Free)
10 ea / Tube
V(BR)DSS RDS(on) Max ID Max
1200 V 116 m� @ 20 V 31 A
SiC MOSFET 3−Phase Bridge Module
B+
Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4
B−
PH1
G1
PH2
S1
G3
S3
G2
S2
G4
S4
NTC1 NTC2
Q5
Q6
PH3
G5
S5
G6
S6
B+ – 32
B+ – 31
NTC2 – 30
NTC1 – 29
NC – 28
NC – 27
PH3 – 26
PH3 – 25
PH2 – 24
PH2 – 23
PH1 – 22
PH1 – 21
NC – 20
NC – 19
B− – 18
B− – 17
16 – NC
15 – NC
14 – G5
13 – S5
12 – G6
11 – S6
10 – G3
9 – S3
8 – S4
7 – G4
6 – S1
5 – G1
4 – S2
3 – G2
2 – NC
1 – NC
APM32
44.00x28.80x5.70
CASE MODHM
MARKING
DIAGRAM
NVXK2VR80WXT2
ZZZ ATYWW
NNNNNNN